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Hello Srinath, 

Louis A. Atwell [latwell@cityofinglewood.org] 
4/30/2018 1:19:45 PM 
'srinath raju' [srinath.raju@rajuassociates.com]; Peter Puglese [ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org] 
Christopher E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Albert 
Mendoza [amendoza@cityofinglewood.org]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
Murphy's Bowl: Traffic Counts and Century Boulevard Plans 

Could you please provide a status of the City Traffic Counts? 

Peter, 
Could you please provide a copy of the Century Boulevard plans (Phase 1&11)? An electronic link would be great. 

Thanks, 
Louis. 


